
NAME & 
ADDRESS 
OF THE 

FIRM

RATE IN RS. AMOUNT IN RS.
1

40002182
Supply and laying of 185 sq.mm 3.5 
core PVC Al. Arm Cableof 1.1 KV 
grade ISI Marked direct in ground 
including excavation , sand 
cushioning , protective covering and 
refilling the trench etc. as required. 
(Sl. No -25 sl no- 5.1.2)(Make Cable- 
Finolex/ Havells/Polycab/KEI)
Ground Floor MTR 20 1183.15              23,663.00 

2

40008291
Supply and fixing of Earthing with GI 
earth pipe 3 meter long 40 mm dia 
Heavy Duty TATA make including 
accessories and providing masonary 
enclosure with cover plate having 
locking arrangement and water pipe 
etc with charcoal and salt as 
required.(Minimum 1.5 mtr distance 
from building & 3 mtr distance from 
earthing to earthing)
Ground Floor NO 5 3730.35              18,651.75 

3 40011360
Supply and installation of AB Switch 
(11KV,200A,3-Pole) with approved 
brand by DISCOM
Ground Floor NO 1 12302.82              12,302.82 

4 40011364
Supply and installation of HG 
Fuse(11KV,200A,3-Pole)with approved 
brand by DISCOM
Ground Floor NO 1 10243.98              10,243.98 

Unit Qty.Description of work

SCHEDULE OF WORKS 

Estimated Cost in Rs.
Sl. No.

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.
                  JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22

[Electrical Division]
              Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543

   E-mail :- pmelectricalophwc2021@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.nic.in

PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO :- 04 AS PER IFB

NAME OF THE WORK :- REPLACEMENT AND REPAIR OF CABLE FITTED IN THE 
TRANSFORMER INSTALLED NEAR ADMN. BLDG. OF MSCB UNIVERSITY, BARIPADA, 
MAYURBHANJ.
BID REF NO :- 22/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2024-25



5 40011366
Supply and installation of lightning 
arrester(12KV,10KA)with approved 
brand by DISCOM
Ground Floor NO 3 5942.18              17,826.54 

6 40011368
Supply and installation of 500A Cutout 
Type LT Distribution Box with 
approved brand by DISCOM
Ground Floor NO 1 21277.79              21,277.79 

7 40011370
Supply & fixing / laying of 25 x 5 mm 
G.I flat including all accessories and 
connection.
Ground Floor KG 78 125.54                9,792.12 

8 40011372
Supply & fixing / laying of 50 x 6 mm 
G.I flat including all accessories and 
connection.
Ground Floor KG 13 125.54                1,632.02 

9 40011374
Supply & fixing of Aluminium Cable 
lugs of different size.(180mm) 
including all accessories and 
connection.
Ground Floor NO 42 87.04                3,655.68 

10 40011376
Aluminium Paint.
Ground Floor L 3 334.77                1,004.31 

11 40011378
Supply and installation of 11KV Pin 
Insulator.(Polymer) including all 
accessories and connection.
Ground Floor NO 3 334.77                1,004.31 

12 40011380
Nut,Bolt & washer.
Ground Floor KG 15 130.56                1,958.40 

13 40011382
T&P,Transporation & Erection 
Charges & Labour Charges.
Ground Floor SET 1 31377.94              31,377.94 

Total  Rs.           1,54,390.66 
Cess @1% 1543.91

Total Estimated Cost           1,55,934.57 

Total Estimated Cost in Figures 1,55,935.00         

EXCESS                                       LESS                      (Please Tick) _________%

Quoted Amount  in Figure



Signature of Tenderer with seal
Sd/-
Sd/-

            D.M I/C (Elect) 

         Project Manager(Elect.)

Quoted Amount in words

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST .

Sd/-

      Asst. Project Manager[Elect.]                                            

Sd/-

Sd/-


